
Farina di FARRO INTEGRALE BIO
TABELLA NUTRIZIONALE

VALORI NUTRIZIONALI  (per 100g di prodotto)

energia

grassi

di cui acidi grassi  saturi

carboidrati

di  cui zuccheri

fibre

proteine

sodio

sale

1452 Kjoule -  347 Kcal

2,00 gr.

0,40 gr.

63,30 gr.

0,40 gr.

7 ,00 gr.

13,0 gr.

3 mg.

7,5 mg.


